

Mondelēz International Announces Investor Update on May 10, 2022

April 22, 2022

- The virtual event will take place on May 10, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. EDT
- Participants can join at ir.mondelezinternational.com/news-and-events/events

CHICAGO, April 22, 2022 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Mondelēz International, Inc. (Nasdaq: MDLZ) today announced Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Dirk Van de Put and members of the senior leadership team will provide updates on the company's business strategy and capital allocation plans during an investor update on Tuesday, May 10, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. EDT.

Investors and analysts are invited to join the event at <u>ir.mondelezinternational.com/news-and-events/events</u>. A full recording of the event will also be available afterwards.

About Mondelēz International

Mondelēz International, Inc. (Nasdaq: MDLZ) empowers people to snack right in over 150 countries around the world. With 2021 net revenues of approximately \$29 billion, MDLZ is leading the future of snacking with iconic global and local brands such as *Oreo, belVita* and *LU* biscuits; *Cadbury Dairy Milk, Milka* and *Toblerone* chocolate; *Sour Patch Kids* candy and *Trident* gum. Mondelēz International is a proud member of the Standard and Poor's 500, Nasdaq 100 and Dow Jones Sustainability Index. Visit www.mondelezinternational.com or follow the company on Twitter at www.twitter.com/MDLZ.

Contact: Tracey Noe (Media) Shep Dunlap (Investors)